NRG Residential Rates (per month)
Effective October 1, 2015

System Gas Customers

Direct Purchase Customers

Rate
Description

New Rate

(¢/m’)

Annual
Increase or
Decrease

New Rate

(¢/m’)

Annual
Increase or
Decrease

Gas Supply

20.0078

-$15.66

N/A

N/A

Monthly
Charge: Fixed
Charge
($/month)

$13.50

$0

$13.50

$0

Delivery to You:
First 1,000 m®
All over 1,000
m3

16.2312
10.9099

$5.78

16.2312
10.9099

$5.78

Storage

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Annual
Increase /
Decrease in the
Bill*

-$9.89

$5.78

*Based on typical consumption of 2,009 m?® per year.




