## NRG Residential Rates (per month) Effective October 1, 2015

	System Gas Customers		Direct Purchase Customers	
Rate	New Rate	Annual	New Rate	Annual
Description	(¢/m³)	Increase or	(¢/m³)	Increase or
		Decrease		Decrease
Gas Supply	20.0078	-\$15.66	N/A	N/A
Monthly	\$13.50	\$0	\$13.50	\$0
Charge: Fixed				
Charge				
(\$/month)				
Delivery to You:				
First 1,000 m <sup>3</sup>	16.2312	\$5.78	16.2312	\$5.78
All over 1,000	10.9099		10.9099	
$m^3$				
Storage	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Annual				
Increase /	-\$9.89		\$5.78	
Decrease in the	და. იყ		φ5.76	
Bill*				

<sup>\*</sup>Based on typical consumption of 2,009 m³ per year.